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11051785 Ziyoda Saidislomova Syrdarya 39 33 72
11056388 Laylokhon Abrolova Tashkent 40 31,5 71,5
11051261 Ezozakhon Kahhorova Navoi 39 31,5 70,5
11050186 Yasmina Rakhmatullayeva Bukhara 38 30 68
11050205 Rukhshona Shukhratova Bukhara 38 28,5 66,5
11050183 Durdona Gaybullayeva Bukhara 38 25,5 63,5
11051012 Gulasa Sa'dullaeva Khorezm 38 25,5 63,5
11051270 Amirbek   Bahodirov Navoi 35 28,5 63,5
11056369 Bibikhonim Abdurasulova Tashkent 37 25,5 62,5
11050677 Ajiniyaz  Kuatbaev Karakalpakstan 38 24 62
11050202 Aziz Khodjayev Bukhara 39 22,5 61,5
11056383 Guljakhon Farkhodjonova Tashkent 36 25,5 61,5
11051117 Soifjonov Omadbek Namangan 38 22,5 60,5
11051097 Muhammadkhon Masumkhonov Namangan 36 24 60
11051107 Asadbek Abdullajonov Namangan 36 24 60
11051264 Bekzod Odilov Navoi 39 21 60
11056375 Aminabonu Sharipova Tashkent 37 21 58
11051096 Behruzbek Olimjonov Namangan 32 25,5 57,5
11050210 Azimjon Jamilov Bukhara 36 21 57
11051260 Umidjon Bobonazarov Navoi 36 21 57
11050699 Ruslan  Utepbergenov Karakalpakstan 35 21 56
11051109 Muhammadkhon Muydinov Namangan 38 18 56
11056439 Ogabek Bozorboyev Tashkent 38 18 56
11049547 Bekhruz Usmonov Andijan 36 19,5 55,5
11051268 Asilbek Rakhmatulloev Navoi 34 21 55
11050207 Khayot Norxonov Bukhara 38 16,5 54,5
11055913 Nodirbek Mo’minjonov Ferghana 35 19,5 54,5
11056437 Bekzod Sobirov Tashkent 32 22,5 54,5
11051382 Parizoda Murodulayeva Samarkand 36 18 54
11056446 Kirill Kim Tashkent 39 15 54
11049554 Barkamol Ganijonov Andijan 34 19,5 53,5
11050201 Murodjon Ilxomov Bukhara 38 15 53
11050206 Imomjon  Yusufov Bukhara 33 19,5 52,5
11050900 Azizbek Ikromov Kashkadarya 36 16,5 52,5
11050898 Shaxina Makhkamova Kashkadarya 30 22,5 52,5
11050698 Gulsevar Kazakbaeva Karakalpakstan 34 18 52
11051098 Foziljon Mukhsinov Namangan 34 18 52
11055214 Jahongir Khasanov Surkhandarya 31 21 52
11055858 Islombek Qodiraliev Ferghana 37 15 52
11051755 Muhammadshoh Kudratov Syrdarya 32 19,5 51,5
11055912 Habibullaev Husanjon Ferghana 38 13,5 51,5
11051090 Dadakhon Mamashokirov Namangan 36 15 51
11051763 Kamron Murodov Syrdarya 36 15 51
11057126 Abdumukhtor Akramov Andijan 39 12 51
11055910 Khakimov Mahmudjon Ferghana 37 13,5 50,5
11055880 Saminjonova Fatimabegim Ferghana 32 18 50
11056458 Farzona Shoyoqubova Tashkent 35 15 50
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11049542 Mekhriddin Ganijonov Andijan 33 16,5 49,5
11050203 Farangiz Xudayberdiyeva Bukhara 36 13,5 49,5
11050710 Jumagul  Amangeldieva Karakalpakstan 32 16,5 48,5
11049531 Juratbek Aliev Andijan 31 16,5 47,5
11050179 Mekhrangiz Fazliddinova Bukhara 31 16,5 47,5
11050672 Aydana Yusupova Karakalpakstan 29 18,5 47,5
11050876 Mukhammad-Ali Odilov Kashkadarya 34 13,5 47,5
11051259 Amirkhon Latifov Navoi 34 13,5 47,5
11055855 Tojimahmudov Jahongirbek Ferghana 31 16,5 47,5
11050535 Mokhinur Erkinova Djizzakh 32 15 47
11055843 Ikromova Parizoda Ferghana 32 15 47
11051421 Azamat Umarov Samarkand 33 13,5 46,5
11056434 Mirjalol Akhmedov Tashkent 36 10,5 46,5
11051080 Yasmina Isroilova Namangan 31 15 46
11051265 Nurmuhammad Bahromov Navoi 34 12 46
11050144 Islombek Rasulov Bukhara 32 13,5 45,5
11050550 Samin Bakhtiyorov Djizzakh 32 13,5 45,5
11051384 Osiyo Rahmonova Samarkand 32 13,5 45,5
11055914 Isaboev Imronbek Ferghana 32 13,5 45,5
11051105 Marjona Abdumannoboeva Namangan 30 15 45
11051116 Samandar Kodirov Namangan 27 18 45
11050705 Sultanbek Sagindikov Karakalpakstan 31 13,5 44,5
11051253 Parizoda Jonuzakova Navoi 34 10,5 44,5
11051377 Shakhrizoda Narchaeva Samarkand 31 13,5 44,5
11056457 Nabijon Sheraliyev Tashkent 31 13,5 44,5
11050189 Saidazim Nurulloyev Bukhara 30 13,5 43,5
11055906 Munisakhon Urinbaeva Ferghana 33 10,5 43,5
11050154 Sabina Isabaeva Bukhara 27 16,5 43,5
11049580 Bekhzod Tursunov Andijan 28 15 43
11050562 Muhabbat Islomova Djizzakh 31 12 43
11050204 Shakhrom Kobilov Bukhara 26 16,5 42,5
11049503 Azizakhon Gulomjonova Andijan 30 12 42
11051448 Diyor Aslanov Samarkand 36 6 42
11050220 Malikabonu Nurmukhammadova Bukhara 28 13,5 41,5
11050200 Asadbek Komilov Bukhara 27 13,5 40,5
11050153 Artur Kuluev Bukhara 28 12 40
11049543 Inomiddin Sattiboev Andijan 29 10,5 39,5
11050544 Ezoza Kholmuratova Djizzakh 26 13,5 39,5
11050536 Aqida Abduganieva Djizzakh 27 12 39
11051745 Aziza Suleymanova Syrdarya 28 10,5 38,5
11056414 Samiya Abdullaeva Tashkent 29 7,5 36,5
11050565 Ezoza Habibullaeva Djizzakh 27 9 36
11055213 Said Akhtam Choriev Surkhandarya 22 13,5 35,5
11051738 Mirdiyor Mirkomilov Syrdarya 33 1,5 34,5
11051095 Munisa Murodova Namangan 23 10,5 33,5
11055905 Narimonjon Khafizov Ferghana 26 7,5 33,5
11050872 Parizoda Kamolova Kashkadarya 30 3 33
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11051417 Sitora Erkinova Samarkand 25 7,5 32,5
11050547 Zebo Uktamova Djizzakh 20 10,5 30,5
11050707 Zebuzar Atakhanova Karakalpakstan 19 9 28
11050209 Akmal Murodov Bukhara 0 0 ABSENT
11050231 Laziza Bobokulova Bukhara 0 0 ABSENT
11050910 Gulira'no Xamidova Kashkadarya 0 0 ABSENT
11069627 Mukhammadali Choriev Tashkent 0 0 ABSENT


